
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 16.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SULTAN M MT-6/14/2022-2602 M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

2 16.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN SHAHID MT-6/13/2022-2600 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

3 16.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN KOUSAR BI BI IT-6/14/2022-7012 JUNAID TSI 1 3:15 PM

4 16.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN KAMRAN KHAN IT-6/11/2022-6914 JUNAID TSI 1 3:30 PM

5 16.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN
SHUMAILA 

SHAKIR
IT-6/12/2022-6942 IMRAN TASI 2 4:00 PM

6 16.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ZUHAIB HAIDER IT-6/13/2022-6957 ZULFIQAR SI 3 4:15 PM

7 16.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ALI HUSSNAIN IT-6/14/2022-6997 ZULFIQAR SI 3 4:30 PM

8 16.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL
KHAWAJA 

TALAL
GI-6/13/2022-2348 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

9 16.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL NAEEM GI-6/14/2022-2362 JAVED ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

10 16.06.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL NAZ ANSARI GI-6/14/2022-2361 ASHRAF SI SHO office 4:00 PM

11 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M AFZAL MP-6/14/2022-2719 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

12 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ASAD ALI MP-6/14/2022-2716 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

13 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK RAZIA MP-6/14/2022-2711 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

14 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK MISBAH MP-6/14/2022-2710
ABDUL RAZZAQ 

ASI
SHO office 4:15 PM

15 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M SULTAN MP-6/14/2022-2709 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 4:30 PM

16 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ZEESHAN MP-6/14/2022-2723 IMTIAZ TASI SHO office 4:40 PM

17 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
MP-6/14/2022-2722 MUNIR SI SHO office 5:00 PM

18 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK SYED WAHEED MP-6/14/2022-2721 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO office 5:15 PM

19 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK
SAJIDA 

PARWEEN
MP-6/14/2022-2720 MUNIR SI SHO office 5:30 PM

20 16.06.2022 MILLAT PARK SONIA MP-6/14/2022-2724 IMTIAZ TASI SHO office 5:45 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  16.06.2022



21 16.06.2022 SANDA
SHER 

MUHAMMAD
Sanda-6/15/2022-6242 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

22 16.06.2022 SANDA M. ADIL Sanda-6/14/2022-6241 ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

23 16.06.2022 SANDA KASHIF KHAN Sanda-6/13/2022-6218 AHMAD YAR TASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

24 16.06.2022 NAWANKOT
MUHAMMAD 

ARIF
NK-6/13/2022-7380 TARIQ ASI SHO 4:00 PM

25 16.06.2022 NAWANKOT
ASHRAF 

MUGHAL
NK-6/13/2022-7372 LATEEF TASI SHO 4:30 PM

26 16.06.2022 NAWANKOT
GHULAM 

HUSSAIN
NK-6/13/2022-7381 ARSLAN EJAZ TSI SHO 5:00 PM

27 16.06.2022 SHERAKOT
REHANA 

KOSAR
SK-6/14/2022-5704 FARYAL TASI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

28 16.06.2022 SHERAKOT
FARYAD 

HUSSAIN
SK-6/14/2022-5710 M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

29 16.06.2022 SHERAKOT M NADEEM SK-6/15/2022-5711 MUZAMIL TASI ROOM NO 1 4:00 PM

30 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد اکرم Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4053 ASIیوسف  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 4:00 PM

31 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD طاہر Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4051 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 4:10 PM

32 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD ادبیل ڈینیل Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4045 SIجمشید خان  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 4:20 PM

33 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD ندیم مسعود آغا Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4046 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 4:30 PM

34 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD شوکت علی Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4048 SIجمشید خان  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 4:40 PM

35 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD صدام اکبر Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4049 SIجمشید خان  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 4:50 PM

36 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD حنیف Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4031 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:00 PM

37 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD ڈاکٹر عمارہ Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4034 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:10 PM

38 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد اعظم Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4038 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:20 PM

39 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD خرم شہزاد Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4039 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:30 PM

40 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD ملک عامر Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4040 ASIیوسف  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 5:40 PM

41 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD علی زمان Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4042 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:50 PM

42 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD سید آصف علی Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4043 ASIیوسف  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 6:00 PM



43 16.06.2022 NASEERABAD بشیراں بی بی Naseerabad-6/14/2022-4044 SIجمشید خان  CHOKI FIRDOUS MARKET 6:10 PM

44 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد عرفان KL-6/13/2022-11285 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

45 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat رانی بی بی KL-6/13/2022-11286 Anwar SI SHO Room 4:15 PM

46 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat انور بی بی KL-6/13/2022-11288 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

47 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اشفاق KL-6/13/2022-11268 Imran Bashir SI SHO Room 4:45 PM

48 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat علی حسن KL-6/13/2022-11269 Imran Bashir SI SHO Room 5:00 PM

49 16.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اکرم KL-6/13/2022-11270 Imran Bashir SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

50 16.06.2022 Faisal Town گلزار احمد FT-6/15/2022-4013 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

51 16.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد شان عباس FT-6/15/2022-4012 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

52 16.06.2022 Faisal Town عبدالحمید FT-6/12/2022-3950 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

53 16.06.2022 Faisal Town غلام مصطفیٰ FT-6/12/2022-3954 Naveed Akbar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

54 16.06.2022 Faisal Town ساجدعلی FT-6/12/2022-3956 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

55 16.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد ناصر FT-6/13/2022-3971 Naveed Akbar SI SHO Room 4:50 PM

56 16.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد نعیم بٹ FT-6/14/2022-3982 Naveed Akbar SI SHO Room 5:00 PM

57 16.06.2022 shadman نادرہ Shadman-6/14/2022-2559 KAZIM TSI sho room 4.00pm

58 16.06.2022 shadman عاطف Shadman-6/14/2022-2558
NASAR AHMAD 

A...
sho room 4.30pm

59 16.06.2022 shadman محمد رحمان Shadman-6/11/2022-2516
NASAR AHMAD 

S...
sho room 4:45 PM

60 16.06.2022 Liaqatabad صابر علی Liaqatabad-6/13/2022-6184 ASIعارف  IO ROOM 4:05 PM

61 16.06.2022 Liaqatabad رانا محمد زین Liaqatabad-6/13/2022-6185 TSIسید دانش  IO ROOM 4:15 PM

62 16.06.2022 Liaqatabad محمد زبیر Liaqatabad-6/13/2022-6186 SIنواز  IO ROOM 4:30 PM

63 16.06.2022 Liaqatabad سیمسن Liaqatabad-6/13/2022-6188 TSIسید دانش  IO ROOM 4:45 PM

64 16.06.2022 Model Town محمد مختار MT-6/14/2022-2081 SIمحمد شفیق  4 4:00 PM



65 16.06.2022 Model Town سلویا جسٹن MT-6/14/2022-2080 SIمحمد شفیق  4 4:15 PM

66 16.06.2022 Model Town فرحان اللہ MT-6/14/2022-2079 SIمحمد شفیق  4 4:30 PM

67 16.06.2022 GULBERG عثمان سلطان میر Gulberg-6/13/2022-4720 TASIعمران اظہر  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

68 16.06.2022 GULBERG انیلہ عارف Gulberg-6/13/2022-4722 TSIمہتاب  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

69 16.06.2022 GULBERG راجہ بلال Gulberg-6/13/2022-4723 TSIمہتاب  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

70 16.06.2022 GULBERG احمد علی Gulberg-6/13/2022-4724 ASIمشتاق  SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

71 16.06.2022 GULBERG انعام الحق Gulberg-6/13/2022-4733 ASIانور سعید  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

72 16.06.2022 KAHNA محمد یٰسین Kahna-6/14/2022-15278 بشیر احمد انسپکٹر 1 4:00 PM

73 16.06.2022 KAHNA غلام رسول Kahna-6/14/2022-15255 TASIسعید گجر  1 4:15 PM

74 16.06.2022 KAHNA Kahna-6/14/2022-15263 بشیر احمد انسپکٹر 1 4:30 PM

75 16.06.2022 NISHTER حنا کنول NC-6/12/2022-13335 TSIراشد SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

76 16.06.2022 NISHTER لیاقت علی NC-6/11/2022-13319 لیاقت علی SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

77 16.06.2022 NISHTER عبدالقدیر NC-6/11/2022-13320 TSIنواز SHO ROOM 4:30: PM

78 16.06.2022 NISHTER رخسانہ بی بی NC-6/11/2022-13321 TSIعمران  SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

79 16.06.2022 NISHTER نسیم اختر NC-6/11/2022-13322 ...ذوالفقار علی  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

80 16.06.2022 GARDEN TOWN M USMAN GT-6/14/2022-5115 USMAN HADIER SI SHO ROOM 4.00PM

81 16.06.2022 GARDEN TOWN MISBAH UD DIN GT-6/14/2022-5114 USMAN HADIER SI SHO ROOM 4.15PM

82 16.06.2022 GARDEN TOWN M EJAZ GT-6/14/2022-5112 USMAN HADIER SI SHO ROOM 4.30PM

83 16.06.2022 GARDEN TOWN ALI HUSNAIN GT-6/14/2022-5113 TALHA AFTAB ASI SHO ROOM 4.45.PM

84 16.06.2022 Ichhra محب اللہ Ichhra-6/14/2022-6785
IMRAN ASHRAF 

TSI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

85 16.06.2022 Ichhra علی سہیل Ichhra-6/14/2022-6788 JAMEEL ASI Room No 2 4:00 PM

86 16.06.2022 Ichhra محمد ناصر Ichhra-6/14/2022-6782 M QAISM ABAS Room No 3 4:05 PM

http://4.45.pm/


87 16.06.2022 Ghalib Market محمد صائم بٹ GM-6/14/2022-5240 MASOOD ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

88 16.06.2022 Ghalib Market رضوان الحق GM-6/14/2022-5237 ASIF IQBAAL TASI Room 1 4:20 PM

89 16.06.2022 Ghalib Market غلام رسول GM-6/14/2022-5231 ASIF IQBAAL TASI Room 1 4:40 PM

90 16.06.2022 Ghalib Market منظور احمد GM-6/14/2022-5233 Waseem TASI Room 1 5:00 PM

91 16.06.2022 Race Course محمد زعیم خان RC-6/14/2022-3573 M. Yaseen ASI Room 2 11:00 PM

92 16.06.2022 Race Course سدرہ اعجاز RC-6/14/2022-3574 M. Yaseen ASI Room 2 11:30 PM

93 16.06.2022 Civil Lines محمد ایوب CL-6/14/2022-2356 Asim Maqsood SI Room 4 5:00 PM

94 16.06.2022 Civil Lines محمد حسن CL-6/14/2022-2358 Asim Maqsood SI Room 4 5:30 PM

95 16.06.2022 Civil Lines محمد فیاض CL-6/14/2022-2361 M. Afzal SI Room 5 8:00 PM

96 16.06.2022 Garhi Shahu سجاد GS-6/14/2022-3144 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 2 7:00 PM

97 16.06.2022 Garhi Shahu چنگیز خان GS-6/14/2022-3146 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 2 7:30 PM

98 16.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سمیرا اشفاق QGS-6/14/2022-4194 Bilal TASI SHO Room 6:00 PM

99 16.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh عبدالطیف QGS-6/14/2022-4199 Imran SI SHO Room 11:00 PM

100 16.06.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عادل QGS-6/14/2022-4203 Imran SI SHO Room 12:00 AM

101 16.06.2022 Shalimar وسیم عباس Shalimar-6/14/2022-6669 Shabeer ASI Room 3 10:00 PM

102 16.06.2022 Shalimar محمد شہباز Shalimar-6/14/2022-6681 Abdul Majeed ASI Room 2 11:00 PM

103 16.06.2022 Shalimar غلام حیدر Shalimar-6/14/2022-6683 Manzoor ASI Room 2 11:00 PM

104 16.06.2022 Shalimar شہروز احمد Shalimar-6/14/2022-6684 Umer Daraz ASI Room 1 11:00 PM

105 16.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمد علی Mughalpura-6/14/2022-6466 Asghar ASI SHO Room 3:00 PM

106 16.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمود خان Mughalpura-6/14/2022-6472 Azam ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

107 16.06.2022 Mughal Pura ظہیر حسین Mughalpura-6/14/2022-6479 Latif ASI SHO Room 10:00 PM

108 16.06.2022 Mughal Pura احسان اللہ Mughalpura-6/14/2022-6480 Latif ASI SHO Room 10:00 PM



109 16.06.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد سرفراز GP-6/14/2022-7270 Arsalan ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

110 16.06.2022 Gujjar Pura عبدالحمید GP-6/14/2022-7290 Safdar Ali SI Room 3 9:00 PM

111 16.06.2022 Gujjar Pura اویس شبیر GP-6/14/2022-7297
Aamir Shahbaz 

TASI
Room 2 10:00 PM

112 16.06.2022 Lytton Road اشتیاق احمد LR-6/14/2022-3152 Asif Nazir SI Room 1 10:00 PM

113 16.06.2022 Lytton Road سمیرا امتیاز LR-6/14/2022-3155 Asif Nazir SI Room 1 10:30 PM

114 16.06.2022 Mozang نواز خاں Mozang-6/14/2022-4277 Rafiq ASI Room 3 10:00 PM

115 16.06.2022 Mozang محمد امین Mozang-6/14/2022-4280 Yasir Arafat TASI Room 4 11:00 PM

116 16.06.2022 Old Anarkali رانا بشیر احمد OA-6/14/2022-2725
Shoukat Hussain 

ASI
Room 2 4:00 PM

117 16.06.2022 PS QIE
IRFAN 

SHAHZAD
Q.A.I Estate-6/13/2022-2586 SAQIB ASI 2 5:00 PM

118 16.06.2022 PS QIE
AFTAB 

HUSSAIN
Q.A.I Estate-6/13/2022-2587 SAQIB ASI 2 5:30 PM

119 16.06.2022 PS QIE
HASSAN 

AKBAR BHATTI
Q.A.I Estate-6/14/2022-2595 NISAR ASI 3 6:00 PM

120 16.06.2022 PS Township SHAWAR TS-6/15/2022-5751 Munir Ahmad SI 2 5:00 PM

121 16.06.2022 PS Township SONIA TS-6/14/2022-5739 NADEEM ASI 2 5:30 PM

122 16.06.2022 PS Township DANISH TS-6/14/2022-5731 REHMAR ASI 3 6:00 PM

123 16.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN RAZEENA JT-6/14/2022-7037
SHAHZAD ASLAM 

TASI
1 5:10 PM

124 16.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
JT-6/14/2022-7043

Shehzad Aslam 

TASI
2 5:20 PM

125 16.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 

SADIQUE
JT-6/14/2022-7049 Anees Bhutta TASI 3 6:00 PM

126 16.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
Sattokalta-6/15/2022-6728

ADIL KAMRAN 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

127 16.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA

KAREEM 

BUHKASH 

BALOCH

Sattokalta-6/15/2022-6729
ADIL KAMRAN 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

128 16.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA HUMA AZAM Sattokalta-6/14/2022-6705
ADIL KAMRAN 

TASI
2 5:00 PM

129 16.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR SANAM SABZAZAR10081-14/6/22 NABIL TSI 1 4:00 PM

130 16.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR YASMIN SABZAZAR10098-15/6/22 zULFQAR SI 1 5:00 PM



131 16.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR SHOKIT SABZAZAR 10068-14/6/22 zULFQAR SI 1 4:00 PM

132 16.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN M.NADEEM MustafaTown-6/15/2022-2530 MUMTAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

133 16.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN A.MALIK MustafaTown-6/15/2022-2531 NAZIM TSI 3 5:00 PM

134 16.06.2022 PS RAIWAND
SHAHZAD 

SLEEM
RC-6/15/2022-7603 ROMAN SI CHOKI ADA PLOTE 4:00 AM

135 16.06.2022 PS RAIWAND NAZIA BI BI RC-6/15/2022-7601 JONAD SI 8 4:00 AM

136 16.06.2022 PS RAIWAND SHAGUFTA BI BI RC-6/15/2022-7596
GULAM MUSTFA 

TASI
CHOKI ADA PLOTE 4:00 AM

137 16.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI عابد علی MM-6/15/2022-3729 LIAQAT ALI AS... 0 4:00 PM

138 16.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI اصغر علی MM-6/15/2022-3727 LIAQAT ALI AS... 4 4:15:pm

139 16.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI شفیق علی MM-6/15/2022-3725 MAQSOOD ALI ASI 4 4:30 PM

140 16.06.2022 PS CHUNG M Bilal Raza Chung-6/15/2022-11257 Ashraf Zahid ASI 6 5:00 PM

141 16.06.2022 PS CHUNG M Abu Bakar Chung-6/15/2022-11247 Sohail TASI 6 4:30 PM

142 16.06.2022 PS CHUNG Abdullah Chung-6/14/2022-11181 Ameen SI 4 4:00 PM

143 16.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Nadir Masih GT-6/15/2022-10259 Pervaiz Akhtar SI 3 4:00 PM

144 16.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN
Syed Waseem 

Abbas
GT-6/15/2022-10258 Pervaiz Akhtar SI 3 5:00 PM

145 16.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN

CHAUDHARY 

AMJAD 

MEHMOOD

NT-6/15/2022-9613 ARSLAN TSI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

146 16.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN IMRAN BUTT NT-6/15/2022-9600 LAQI AHMAD ASI SHO ROOM 12:00 PM

147 16.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN ABDUL MAJEED NT/6/14/2022-9558 AAMISH TSI SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

148 16.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL ABID Hanjerwal-6/15/2022-7589
ANEES 

MAHMOOD SI
choki niaz baig 5:00 PM

149 16.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL Gulam husain Hanjerwal-6/15/2022-7588
SULTAN 

MAHMOOD SI
choki margzar 4:00 PM

150 16.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL saba Hanjerwal-6/15/2022-7575
ANEES 

MAHMOOD SI
choki niaz baig 4:00 PM

151 16.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN AMINA YASIR ST-6/14/2022-6445 M. SIDDIQUE SI 2 4:00 PM

152 16.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN
ST-6/14/2022-6444

SHAHID YOUSUF 

TASI
3 4:00 PM



153 16.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUBARAK ALI ST-6/14/2022-6434 M. IDREES SI 3 4:00 PM

154 16.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
NASEEM 

BAIGUM
ST-6/14/2022-6426 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 4:30 PM

155 16.06.2022 MASTI GATE
KHAIR 

MUHAMMAD
MG-6/13/2022-1225

ABDUL KABEER 

ASI
1 4:00 PM

156 16.06.2022 DATA DARBAR AMJAJ YOUSAF DD-6/14/2022-4629
SAIF UL MULOOK 

ASI
1 4:00 PM

157 16.06.2022 BHATTI GATE FAISAL BUTT BG-6/15/2022-2414 ARIF HUSSAIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

158 16.06.2022 BHATTI GATE
MUDASSIR 

WASEEM
BG-6/15/2022-2413 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

159 16.06.2022 LOWER MALL FAISAL IQBAL LM-6/14/2022-3365
SHAHZAD NAEEM 

ASI
2 4:30 PM

160 16.06.2022 LOWER MALL MUHAMMAD ALI LM-6/14/2022-3369
IFTIKHAR AHMAD 

ASI
SHO Room 5:00 PM

161 16.06.2022 RANG MEHAL JAHANZAIB RM-6/14/2022-1004
GHULAM FARID 

ASI
1 4:30 PM

162 16.06.2022 SHADBAGH
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
Shadbagh-6/14/2022-6431

BASHARAT ALI 

TASI
1 4:00 PM

163 16.06.2022 YAKKI GATE HAROON BUTT YG-6/14/2022-741
ABDUL RAHEEM 

SI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

164 16.06.2022 Shahdara
SHAHBAZ 

ASLAM
Shahdara-6/15/2022-10637 NASEEM KHAN SI CHOKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM

165 16.06.2022 Shahdara AWAIS Shahdara-6/15/2022-10640 FASIL TASI CHOKI BEGUM KOT 4:00 PM

166 16.06.2022 Shahdara NASREEN Shahdara-6/15/2022-10634 ZAHID ASI 1 4:00 PM

167 16.06.2022 TIBBI CITY
MUHAMMAD 

IMRAN
TC-6/13/2022-1683

ABID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

168 16.06.2022 Shafiqabad SAQIB Shafiqabad-6/14/2022-5923 ADREES TASI 2 4:00 PM

169 16.06.2022 Shafiqabad NAWAZ Shafiqabad-6/15/2022-5927 AKHTAR ASI 3 4:30 PM

170 16.06.2022 Shafiqabad UMAIR Shafiqabad-6/14/2022-5916 ALI HASSAN TSI 1 5:00 PM


